Special Features
Electrical Specs
1-2 Watts
AA01D
• 1 Year warranty
• 1.25" x 0.34" x 0.57" Case size
• 500Vdc Isolation
• -25°C to +71°C operating temperature

Environmental
A
st
ec
 C
on
ve
nt
io
na
l P
ow
er
America’s (USA): 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK): 852-2437-966260
W9959_02_DCDC_001-073_73  2/8/02  3:55 PM  Page 60
查询AA01D-024L-150S供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
EUROPE

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output  1 Output 2 Maximum Model
Voltage Voltage Voltage Power Number
4.5-5.5Vdc 5V   @ 0.200A 1W AA01D-005L-050S
4.5-5.5Vdc 9V   @ 0.200A 1.8W AA01D-005L-090S
4.5-5.5Vdc 12V @ 0.125A 1.5W AA01D-005L-120S
4.5-5.5Vdc 15V @ 0.100A 1.5W AA01D-005L-150S
4.5-5.5Vdc +12V @ 0.060A -12V @ 0.060A 1.44W AA01D-005L-120D
4.5-5.5Vdc +15V @ 0.050A -15V @ 0.050A 1.5W AA01D-005L-150D
10.8-13.2Vdc 5V   @ 0.200A 1W AA01D-012L-050S
10.8-13.2Vdc 9V   @ 0.200A 1.8W AA01D-012L-090S
10.8-13.2Vdc 12V @ 0.125A 1.5W AA01D-012L-120S
10.8-13.2Vdc 15V @ 0.100A 1.5W AA01D-012L-150S
10.8-13.2Vdc +12V @ 0.060A -12V @ 0.060A 1.44W AA01D-012L-120D
10.8-13.2Vdc +15V @ 0.050A -15V @ 0.050A 1.5W AA01D-012L-150D
21.6-26.4Vdc 5V   @ 0.200A 1W AA01D-024L-050S
21.6-26.4Vdc 9V   @ 0.200A 1.8W AA01D-024L-090S
21.6-26.4Vdc 12V @ 0.125A 1.5W AA01D-024L-120S
21.6-26.4Vdc 15V @ 0.100A 1.5W AA01D-024L-150S
21.6-26.4Vdc +12V @ 0.060A -12V @ 0.060A 1.44W AA01D-024L-120D
21.6-26.4Vdc +15V @ 0.050A -15V @ 0.050A 1.5W AA01D-024L-150D
Case Material: Plastic
Weight: 0.3Oz/8Grams
Pin Assignments
A